18.03.86. Waterville Valley

started:
finished: 20+
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. Erika Hess SUI
. Corinne Schmidhauser  SUI
. Perrine Pelen FRA
. Mateja Svet YUG
. Ida Ladstaetter AUT
. Dorota Tlalka-Mogore =~ FRA
. Brigitte Oertli SUI
. Vreni Schneider SUI
. Adelheid Gapp AUT
. Paoletta Magoni-Sforza ITA
Anni Kronbichler AUT
Helene Barbier FRA

Daniela Zini-Arnaldi ITA
Kathis Glasser-Bjerner SWE

Olga Charvatova TCH
Camilla Nilsson SWE
Anita Wachter AUT
Monika Aeijae SWE

Regula Betschart SUI

Slalom, women
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DNEF(1):
Monika Hess

DNF(2):
Tamara McKinney
Maria-Rosa Quario
Brigite Gadient
Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa
Veronika Sarec
Katra Zajc

st
1" run

1. C. Schmidhauser SUI  46.24
2. Malgolzata Tlalka FRA 46.58
3. Mateja Svet YUG 46.59
4. Erika Hess SUI  46.65
and Perrine Pelen FRA 46.65
6.
7. 1da Ladstaetter AUT 46.86
8. Dorota Tlalka FRA 46.97
9. Vreni Schneider SUI  47.10
10. Brigitte Oertli SUI  47.15
11. Roswitha Steiner AUT 47.17

SUI

USA

ITA

SUI

SPA

YUG (1* run:35 — 48.85)

YUG (1* run:41 — 49.55)

2 yun

1. Roswitha Steiner AUT
2. Malgolzata Tlalka FRA
3. Erika Hess SUI
4. Brigitte Oertli SUI
5. Perrine Pelen FRA
6. Vreni Schneider  SUI
7. Dorota Tlalka FRA
8. Ida Ladstaetter AUT
10. C. Schmidhauser SUI
11. Mateja Svet YUG

47.00

47.73

48.01
48.10
48.12
48.17
48.18
48.19

48.43
48.44



